
2017

Wedge Star Block
Wednesday	 September 27	 1 pm

Witchy Welcome Door Hanger
Tuesday	 September 12  	 1 pm or 6 pm

Quilted Kleenex Box Cover 
Saturday 	 September 16	 10 am - 12 pm

Quick and Fun Pillowcases
Monday 	 September 18	 6 pm

Scan n Cut Cover

Wednesday	 September 20	 6 pm 

Ryan’s Cases for Smiles
Come sew Pillowcases for this charity. 
Bring your Sewing Machine or Serger and  
some fun fabric to sew up for the kids.

Saturday	 September 30	 9 - 12 pm 

We are a drop site for donations of fabric and 
finished pillowcases.

                               September

Sunday	 September 17	 12 - 4 pm

Sunday Sewday   $5.00
Football not your thing? 
Our Classroom is open to you to  
work on your project from start to finish. 
Bring your machine and project and  
enjoy the company of fellow sewists.  
Plus advice from friends new and old.

952-593-3866

Come in to see our samples or call to sign up.
Classes are for everyone!

Quilt      $15.00Embroidery      $35.00

Kids Club      $20.00

Serger      $15.00 Scan n Cut     $15.00

Special Events



Water Bottle Carrier
Saturday	 October 21	 10 am - 12 pm

2017

Fun Fleece Hats
Thursday	 October 5	 6 pm

Paper Confetti Garland

Wednesday	 October 18	 6 pm

Disappearing Nine Patch Block 
Wednesday	 October 25	 1 pm 

Hoop Clocks

Tuesday   October 10	 1 pm or 6 pm

Anita Goodesign University
9:00 am - 5:00 pm 
Saturday and Sunday   October 21 - 22 
Doubletree Hotel, Bloomington 
$99.00 Early Bird Sign-up

Spooktacular 2017
In-store make and takes, specials & treats!
Friday and Saturday   October 27 - 28  

                             October

Sunday	 October 8	 12 - 4 pm

Sunday Sewday   $5.00
Football not your thing? 
Our Classroom is open to you to  
work on your project from start to finish. 
Bring your machine and project and  
enjoy the company of fellow sewists.  
Plus advice from friends new and old.

952-593-3866

Come in to see our samples or call to sign up.
Classes are for everyone!

Quilt      $15.00Embroidery      $35.00

Kids Club      $20.00

Serger      $15.00 Scan n Cut     $15.00

Special Events



Fleece Hat & Mitten Set
Saturday	 November 18  	 10 am - 12 pm 

2017

Travel Pillow cover
Thursday 	 November 2 	 6 pm

Fold out Christmas Card
Wednesday	 November 15 	 6 pm

Free Motion Quilting & Bindings 
w/mitered corners
Wednesday	 November 29 	 1 pm 

Christmas Gift Bags
Tuesday	 November 14	 1 pm or 6 pm

Sunday	 November 5 	 12 - 4 pm

                             November
Sunday Sewday   $5.00
Football not your thing? 
Our Classroom is open to you to  
work on your project from start to finish. 
Bring your machine and project and  
enjoy the company of fellow sewists.  
Plus advice from friends new and old.

952-593-3866

Come in to see our samples or call to sign up.
Classes are for everyone!

Quilt      $15.00Embroidery      $35.00

Kids Club      $20.00

Serger      $15.00 Scan n Cut     $15.00

Special Events



2017

Holiday Circular Napkins
Thursday 	 December 17	 6 pm

Earrings 
Wednesday	 December 16	 6 pm

Girlfriend Wristlet 
Wednesday	 December 13	 1 pm

3D Ornaments
Tuesday	 December 12	 1 pm or 6 pm

Frosty Door Hanging
Saturday	 December 16	 10 am - 12 pm 

                             December

Sunday	 December 3 	 12 - 4 pm

Sunday Sewday   $5.00
Football not your thing? 
Our Classroom is open to you to  
work on your project from start to finish. 
Bring your machine and project and  
enjoy the company of fellow sewists.  
Plus advice from friends new and old.

952-593-3866

Come in to see our samples or call to sign up.
Classes are for everyone!

Quilt      $15.00Embroidery      $35.00

Kids Club      $20.00

Serger      $15.00 Scan n Cut     $15.00

Special Events
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